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League Message

***CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL OVER IT - 1ST PLACE DIV. A ***
***CONGRATULATIONS TO LEGION MISFITS - 1ST PLACE DIV. B***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

Division: A
ALL OVER IT 61.5 104 61 43
WHISKEYs 58.7 104 56 48
DART HOOLIGANS 58.4 104 55 49
HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 53.8 104 55 49
THE HIGH LIFE 53.8 104 52 52
WRONG HOLE 52.4 104 49 55
COOL THROWINGS 55.6 104 48 56
BOHICA 48.6 104 40 64

Division: B
LEGION MISFITS 42.5 91 53 38
WHO DARTED 55.3 91 53 38
COUPLES THERAPY 46.2 91 48 43
MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 50.2 91 47 44
IN YOUR HOLE 44.7 91 45 46
I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 45.4 91 40 51
4 DRUNK BITCHES 19.2 78 26 52

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

IN YOUR HOLE I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 3/11/2025 8 13 9 4 0
COOL THROWINGS BOHICA 3/11/2025 8 13 9 4 0
THE HIGH LIFE WRONG HOLE 3/11/2025 8 13 9 4 0
ALL OVER IT WHISKEYs 3/11/2025 8 13 8 5 0
MEN WITH LARGE DARTS COUPLES THERAPY 3/11/2025 8 13 8 5 0
DART HOOLIGANS HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 3/11/2025 8 13 7 6 0
LEGION MISFITS WHO DARTED 3/11/2025 8 13 7 6 0
WHO DARTED LEGION MISFITS 3/11/2025 8 13 6 7 0
HANDICAP MANAGEMENT DART HOOLIGANS 3/11/2025 8 13 6 7 0
COUPLES THERAPY MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 3/11/2025 8 13 5 8 0
WHISKEYs ALL OVER IT 3/11/2025 8 13 5 8 0
I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD IN YOUR HOLE 3/11/2025 8 13 4 9 0
WRONG HOLE THE HIGH LIFE 3/11/2025 8 13 4 9 0
BOHICA COOL THROWINGS 3/11/2025 8 13 4 9 0
4 DRUNK BITCHES IN YOUR HOLE 3/04/2025 7 13 2 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DON MATOVICH COOL THROWINGS 19.52 20.39 0.87
BILL MEINDL DART HOOLIGANS 22.80 23.12 0.32
RYAN EILBES WHISKEYs 20.71 20.96 0.25
JOSH CIRILLO DART HOOLIGANS 22.55 22.80 0.25
RYAN PFLANZ DART HOOLIGANS 23.44 23.66 0.22

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

DIGGER NONAME HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 29.80 4 4 6 0 0 150 145 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
SHAWN ASHENBERG BOHICA 24.61 60 18 63 0 0 150 128 17 4 1 0 0 0 0
JOSH MARTINA COOL THROWINGS 24.08 76 23 84 0 0 150 119 14 5 0 0 0 0 0
PAT MARCOU ALL OVER IT 23.77 88 36 96 0 0 150 134 13 2 1 0 0 0 0
RYAN PFLANZ DART HOOLIGANS 23.66 84 24 95 6 0 157 124 2 9 1 0 0 0 0
BILL MEINDL DART HOOLIGANS 23.12 64 17 53 8 0 160 105 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
JOSH CIRILLO DART HOOLIGANS 22.80 64 14 52 1 0 157 116 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JOHN STREBLOW DART HOOLIGANS 22.49 56 13 55 4 0 160 127 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
NICK GALLAGHER HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 21.66 84 20 70 1 0 160 117 9 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAN GEHRKE WHISKEYs 21.13 84 22 66 0 0 150 117 5 4 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN EILBES WHISKEYs 20.96 88 33 72 0 0 150 126 10 4 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE POREMBA THE HIGH LIFE 20.73 68 18 45 1 0 160 104 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
CHAD MUNKWITZ HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 20.64 76 23 48 0 0 150 106 6 4 1 0 0 0 0
AARON SCHELLHAAS WRONG HOLE 20.63 84 24 57 0 0 150 128 5 4 0 1 0 0 0
ALEX BLACKBURN HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 20.46 88 16 70 0 0 150 111 6 7 0 0 0 0 0
DON MATOVICH COOL THROWINGS 20.39 20 6 13 0 0 150 67 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF KLINGLER WRONG HOLE 20.31 8 2 6 0 0 118 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMES SCHULTZ WRONG HOLE 20.27 8 1 4 0 0 150 64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC FLEMMING HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 20.24 80 18 58 0 0 150 130 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
CODY KIRK COOL THROWINGS 20.16 80 18 59 0 0 150 100 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE BARTEL WRONG HOLE 19.83 88 21 43 1 0 152 127 7 3 1 1 0 0 0
REESE KOLANDER THE HIGH LIFE 19.79 84 23 45 0 0 150 92 10 4 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY RUMMLER BOHICA 19.56 16 3 8 0 0 120 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE WANKE ALL OVER IT 19.20 80 21 36 1 0 155 90 7 3 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE NONAME ALL OVER IT 19.19 24 5 10 1 0 151 90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TODD NONAME DART HOOLIGANS 18.98 4 0 2 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE JAHNKE WRONG HOLE 18.85 80 15 35 0 0 150 107 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE JOEHNK DART HOOLIGANS 18.74 16 3 3 0 0 115 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD DALEIDEN ALL OVER IT 18.72 84 18 41 0 0 150 119 8 3 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT NONAME DART HOOLIGANS 18.51 8 3 3 0 0 150 68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEREK SCHMIDT COOL THROWINGS 18.45 84 17 42 0 0 150 100 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
AARON MILLER DART HOOLIGANS 18.14 56 8 22 0 0 150 120 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
JON PENTERSON THE HIGH LIFE 17.96 48 11 21 0 0 150 148 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
ADAM BRAATZ COOL THROWINGS 17.92 84 16 28 0 0 150 86 2 3 0 1 0 0 0
ERIC RUMMLER BOHICA 17.71 84 25 32 1 0 157 90 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT GARSKE WHISKEYs 17.55 56 11 21 0 0 150 90 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
KURT SCHMIDT BOHICA 17.49 72 17 30 0 0 150 105 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREAS KOLANDER THE HIGH LIFE 17.28 84 20 28 0 0 150 129 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
SAM GALL WRONG HOLE 17.15 84 12 32 1 0 160 72 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE WEBER COOL THROWINGS 17.15 4 0 1 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT WITTMAN WHISKEYs 16.93 40 6 13 0 0 150 61 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
JESSE NASTCHE ALL OVER IT 16.60 76 17 31 0 0 150 69 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
STEFAN NONAME HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 16.60 4 0 2 0 0 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE POREMBA THE HIGH LIFE 16.48 52 12 18 0 0 150 82 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JON SELEAR THE HIGH LIFE 16.43 16 0 3 0 0 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHUCK SIEDL HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 16.20 8 2 3 0 0 118 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOEL JACKSON WHISKEYs 16.11 84 19 30 0 0 125 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH RUMMLER BOHICA 15.73 44 3 7 0 0 150 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG SCHMIDT BOHICA 15.00 72 8 21 0 0 150 65 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN ONEILL HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 14.82 4 0 2 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE BALSIGER COOL THROWINGS 14.35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE RUMMLER BOHICA 14.34 4 0 1 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSE NONAME HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 13.71 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DON MATOVICH COOL THROWINGS 1.75 1.89 0.14
JEFF KLINGLER WRONG HOLE 1.70 1.79 0.09
ANDY RUMMLER BOHICA 1.90 1.96 0.06
STEVE POREMBA THE HIGH LIFE 2.22 2.26 0.04
RYAN PFLANZ DART HOOLIGANS 2.31 2.34 0.03

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

DIGGER NONAME HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 3.28 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 47 43
JAMES SCHULTZ WRONG HOLE 2.80 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 31 86 92
STEFAN NONAME HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 2.67 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 40 45
BILL MEINDL DART HOOLIGANS 2.56 48 20 17 0 2 15 6 6 0 0 258 642 753
JOSH CIRILLO DART HOOLIGANS 2.52 48 15 17 1 1 15 5 1 1 0 263 652 775
SHAWN ASHENBERG BOHICA 2.48 45 18 9 0 3 16 5 4 0 0 248 605 732
DAN GEHRKE WHISKEYs 2.42 63 28 13 0 1 11 12 4 3 0 370 873 1080
JOHN STREBLOW DART HOOLIGANS 2.37 42 9 14 0 2 11 4 5 0 0 206 482 611
JOSH MARTINA COOL THROWINGS 2.35 57 25 17 0 0 23 7 1 0 0 365 839 1070
RYAN PFLANZ DART HOOLIGANS 2.34 63 23 20 0 3 17 12 3 0 0 350 804 1029
PAT MARCOU ALL OVER IT 2.33 66 27 17 1 2 13 16 3 0 1 399 913 1175
AARON SCHELLHAAS WRONG HOLE 2.31 63 12 23 0 3 26 11 6 2 0 355 813 1055
STEVE POREMBA THE HIGH LIFE 2.26 51 13 13 0 1 17 4 4 0 0 304 673 895
JAKE NONAME ALL OVER IT 2.21 18 8 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 104 222 302
NICK GALLAGHER HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 2.20 63 24 17 0 3 16 5 3 1 0 363 783 1070
RYAN EILBES WHISKEYs 2.14 66 24 20 0 1 24 3 5 0 0 386 806 1130
AARON MILLER DART HOOLIGANS 2.07 42 13 12 0 0 8 4 4 0 0 236 481 698
DAVE WANKE ALL OVER IT 2.04 60 15 20 0 2 14 6 1 1 0 383 770 1134
REESE KOLANDER THE HIGH LIFE 2.04 63 19 16 0 1 11 5 8 1 0 391 789 1158
CHAD MUNKWITZ HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 2.03 57 12 13 1 0 12 3 3 0 0 341 684 1013
CODY KIRK COOL THROWINGS 2.00 60 17 18 0 1 18 7 0 0 1 364 716 1073
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

DAVE JAHNKE WRONG HOLE 1.99 60 17 12 0 1 11 8 1 0 0 347 680 1024
ANDY RUMMLER BOHICA 1.96 12 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 76 147 225
ALEX BLACKBURN HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 1.93 66 19 15 0 0 14 7 2 0 0 400 755 1173
BRAD DALEIDEN ALL OVER IT 1.89 63 12 22 0 0 16 4 3 0 0 374 698 1108
DON MATOVICH COOL THROWINGS 1.89 15 2 3 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 95 179 284
ERIC FLEMMING HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 1.88 60 11 20 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 355 661 1055
DEREK SCHMIDT COOL THROWINGS 1.88 63 17 19 0 0 11 5 1 0 1 388 713 1138
ANDREAS KOLANDER THE HIGH LIFE 1.86 63 18 15 0 1 7 6 1 0 0 362 661 1064
SCOTT GARSKE WHISKEYs 1.86 42 9 11 0 0 9 6 2 0 0 246 450 726
DAVE BARTEL WRONG HOLE 1.86 66 22 18 0 0 14 7 2 0 0 386 703 1136
KURT SCHMIDT BOHICA 1.86 54 19 9 0 0 12 5 2 1 0 363 669 1078
ERIC RUMMLER BOHICA 1.83 63 14 15 0 0 12 7 3 0 0 381 689 1131
TODD NONAME DART HOOLIGANS 1.80 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 27 45
JEFF KLINGLER WRONG HOLE 1.79 6 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 40 71 119
STEVE JOEHNK DART HOOLIGANS 1.77 12 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 59 103 175
SCOTT WITTMAN WHISKEYs 1.76 30 7 12 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 181 311 530
JAKE RUMMLER BOHICA 1.75 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 38 65
JAKE BALSIGER COOL THROWINGS 1.75 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 31 53
JON PENTERSON THE HIGH LIFE 1.72 36 9 10 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 230 392 685
SAM GALL WRONG HOLE 1.72 63 21 16 0 1 12 3 1 0 0 399 675 1179
JESSE NASTCHE ALL OVER IT 1.71 57 17 16 0 1 11 4 3 0 0 374 624 1096
ADAM BRAATZ COOL THROWINGS 1.66 63 17 22 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 423 690 1247
JOSH RUMMLER BOHICA 1.62 33 4 10 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 220 354 657
DAVE WEBER COOL THROWINGS 1.61 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 37 69
KYLE POREMBA THE HIGH LIFE 1.58 39 11 10 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 252 391 744
JOEL JACKSON WHISKEYs 1.57 63 9 21 0 1 7 1 1 0 0 417 646 1232
JON SELEAR THE HIGH LIFE 1.55 12 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 75 116 225
CHUCK SIEDL HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 1.44 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 49 102
CRAIG SCHMIDT BOHICA 1.37 54 8 19 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 376 512 1121
SCOTT NONAME DART HOOLIGANS 1.33 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 51 115
JESSE NONAME HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 1.32 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 29 66
RYAN ONEILL HANDICAP MANAGEMENT 1.14 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 25 66

Most Improved Players for week 8, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JUSTIN ROBERT WHO DARTED 18.51 18.81 0.30
BRAD LENLING WHO DARTED 18.90 19.18 0.28
AUSTIN KENWORTHY I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 19.58 19.84 0.26
TODD MUSIL MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 16.35 16.59 0.24
BIG KEV IN YOUR HOLE 14.51 14.73 0.22

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JUSTIN DUELL COUPLES THERAPY 24.54 44 16 50 0 0 150 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM SELLERS WHO DARTED 23.75 36 13 40 0 0 150 87 8 6 0 0 0 0 0
TOM GIRMSCHEID WHO DARTED 21.92 16 3 13 0 0 150 84 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMI HAACK COUPLES THERAPY 21.92 36 12 29 0 0 150 113 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK WALCZAK WHO DARTED 20.77 4 0 4 0 0 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAX MOLLOY WHO DARTED 20.31 4 0 1 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOAH GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 20.16 4 1 3 0 0 114 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICH NONAME COUPLES THERAPY 19.87 8 1 6 0 0 150 129 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUSTIN KENWORTHY I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 19.84 60 21 46 0 0 150 124 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
RAQUEL GRUSZECKI WHO DARTED 19.26 84 19 56 0 0 150 80 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD LENLING WHO DARTED 19.18 64 16 37 1 0 160 104 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN ROBERT WHO DARTED 18.81 36 10 23 0 0 150 86 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY HERBERT COUPLES THERAPY 18.78 80 16 38 2 0 160 68 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE ACKLEY MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 18.62 84 10 47 0 0 150 115 5 4 0 0 0 0 0
TIM GIBBONS COUPLES THERAPY 18.57 8 1 2 0 0 150 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS KELLNER WHO DARTED 18.41 8 4 4 0 0 139 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE MARKLUND MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 18.40 84 23 47 0 0 150 89 9 2 0 0 0 0 0
JOREN DEVRIES IN YOUR HOLE 18.01 80 18 39 0 0 150 84 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT HOWLAND MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 17.56 84 18 35 0 0 150 119 7 3 0 0 0 0 0
KIM PENKERT LEGION MISFITS 17.25 84 28 35 0 0 150 96 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
RALPH NONAME IN YOUR HOLE 16.90 4 2 1 0 0 120 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICKI GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 16.84 84 18 27 0 0 150 107 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
GREG GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 16.61 80 15 30 0 0 123 104 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TODD MUSIL MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 16.59 72 15 21 0 0 150 84 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
KADEN MARINEZ IN YOUR HOLE 16.17 84 20 23 0 0 150 119 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
CASSIE HERBERT COUPLES THERAPY 15.81 76 16 23 0 0 150 76 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
SHELLI DUPRAS LEGION MISFITS 15.77 84 21 20 1 0 157 117 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
ERIC RAHMEL IN YOUR HOLE 15.48 80 13 16 0 0 150 69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA HYDE WHO DARTED 15.27 84 14 16 0 0 119 91 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
AMY NONAME 4 DRUNK BITCHES 15.12 8 2 2 0 0 120 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RALPHIE NONAME 4 DRUNK BITCHES 15.09 4 0 1 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOVANY NARVEZ IN YOUR HOLE 14.96 4 0 1 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY BRAHM I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 14.80 84 13 17 2 0 160 54 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
AMY JO BENSON LEGION MISFITS 14.76 84 10 16 0 0 118 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BIG KEV IN YOUR HOLE 14.73 64 10 10 0 0 140 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

HOLLY JOHNSON 4 DRUNK BITCHES 14.67 72 10 8 0 0 116 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TORIE HORNBURG LEGION MISFITS 14.15 76 10 11 0 0 127 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLE BRAHM I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 14.14 20 3 1 0 0 113 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRACY LUNN 4 DRUNK BITCHES 14.09 72 8 16 0 0 148 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLE KPAC 4 DRUNK BITCHES 14.00 64 5 6 0 0 125 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN DUELL COUPLES THERAPY 13.96 84 2 13 0 0 145 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAYLA SCHMITT 4 DRUNK BITCHES 13.86 20 3 3 0 0 127 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAUREL EMME 4 DRUNK BITCHES 13.81 24 3 2 0 0 116 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE DELIBERTO MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 13.59 12 1 2 0 0 150 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JULES NONAME LEGION MISFITS 13.50 8 0 2 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARISA ARMBRUSTER 4 DRUNK BITCHES 13.07 76 11 9 0 0 120 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARTER BRAHM I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 12.20 4 0 2 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRAD LENLING WHO DARTED 1.79 1.83 0.04
GREG GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.61 1.64 0.03
SHELLI DUPRAS LEGION MISFITS 1.48 1.50 0.02
KIM PENKERT LEGION MISFITS 1.68 1.69 0.01
KADEN MARINEZ IN YOUR HOLE 1.37 1.38 0.01

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

RICH NONAME COUPLES THERAPY 2.89 6 1 3 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 36 103 107
TOM GIRMSCHEID WHO DARTED 2.75 12 5 4 0 2 7 3 3 0 0 71 194 212
JUSTIN DUELL COUPLES THERAPY 2.53 33 16 5 0 1 12 8 8 0 0 213 525 623
ADAM SELLERS WHO DARTED 2.42 27 10 8 0 1 5 7 3 0 0 157 375 465
NICK WALCZAK WHO DARTED 2.20 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 24 52 71
AUSTIN KENWORTHY I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 2.09 45 18 5 0 0 18 4 2 0 0 306 631 905
ANTHONY HERBERT COUPLES THERAPY 1.96 60 20 11 0 0 13 7 2 0 0 390 751 1152
JUSTIN ROBERT WHO DARTED 1.95 27 7 6 1 1 8 2 2 0 0 168 322 495
JOVANY NARVEZ IN YOUR HOLE 1.87 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 28 45
DAVE MARKLUND MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 1.87 63 17 25 0 1 12 12 5 0 0 437 807 1294
BRAD LENLING WHO DARTED 1.83 48 15 9 0 1 11 6 0 0 0 315 566 928
RAQUEL GRUSZECKI WHO DARTED 1.79 63 20 23 0 0 10 7 2 0 0 423 749 1257
NOAH GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.78 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 27 47 79
DAVE ACKLEY MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 1.77 63 17 18 0 2 14 3 3 0 0 428 748 1266
JOREN DEVRIES IN YOUR HOLE 1.76 60 14 15 0 2 11 5 4 0 0 405 704 1202
MAX MOLLOY WHO DARTED 1.75 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 32 55
JEREMI HAACK COUPLES THERAPY 1.74 27 8 5 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 173 296 510
TIM GIBBONS COUPLES THERAPY 1.72 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 50 87
TODD MUSIL MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 1.71 54 11 11 0 2 8 5 1 0 0 328 555 972
SCOTT HOWLAND MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 1.70 63 23 14 0 0 18 5 3 0 0 442 737 1300
KIM PENKERT LEGION MISFITS 1.69 63 15 14 0 1 16 2 2 0 2 451 753 1336
GREG GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.64 60 14 13 0 2 10 5 2 0 0 410 667 1218
CASSIE HERBERT COUPLES THERAPY 1.60 57 15 17 0 0 13 4 5 0 0 405 641 1201
NICKI GIERACH I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.58 63 11 17 0 0 10 8 1 0 0 469 734 1394
BIG KEV IN YOUR HOLE 1.52 48 15 7 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 344 515 1014
CHRIS KELLNER WHO DARTED 1.50 6 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 50 74 148
SHELLI DUPRAS LEGION MISFITS 1.50 63 14 11 0 0 9 5 1 0 0 461 683 1366
JESSICA HYDE WHO DARTED 1.44 63 10 18 0 0 9 3 1 0 0 429 609 1269
RALPH NONAME IN YOUR HOLE 1.43 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 63
ERIC RAHMEL IN YOUR HOLE 1.39 60 13 15 0 1 11 1 0 1 0 422 579 1254
MIKE DELIBERTO MEN WITH LARGE DARTS 1.38 9 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 96 209
KADEN MARINEZ IN YOUR HOLE 1.38 63 10 15 0 1 10 1 2 0 0 449 613 1328
AMY JO BENSON LEGION MISFITS 1.36 63 14 8 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 495 654 1444
ANDY BRAHM I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.33 63 6 14 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 444 587 1326
KAYLA SCHMITT 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.33 15 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 92 122 275
NICHOLE BRAHM I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.33 15 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 108 143 322
RALPHIE NONAME 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 60
TORIE HORNBURG LEGION MISFITS 1.19 57 2 13 0 0 4 2 0 1 0 408 470 1186
LAUREL EMME 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.19 18 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 113 134 339
HOLLY JOHNSON 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.14 54 6 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 380 430 1132
TRACY LUNN 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.11 54 3 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 408 452 1218
NICOLE KPAC 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.10 48 0 2 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 337 369 1005
JULES NONAME LEGION MISFITS 1.08 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 43 119
CARTER BRAHM I FORGOT MY SAFEWORD 1.08 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 72
MARISA ARMBRUSTER 4 DRUNK BITCHES 1.04 57 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 369 381 1102
JEN DUELL COUPLES THERAPY 1.00 63 2 20 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 458 454 1366
AMY NONAME 4 DRUNK BITCHES 0.96 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 53 51 159

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

3/12/25, 8:42 AM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:269;23# 4/4


